
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 1, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $170,850 79
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $131,316 38
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $106,967 52
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $77,156 25
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $66,624 26
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $64,683 34
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $63,816 14
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $51,143 11

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $45,292 10
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $43,236 1
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $36,911 5
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $32,772 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $29,576 5
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $28,852 7
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $28,604 5
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $27,419 11
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $27,118 9
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $23,916 9
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $23,784 3
Garcia, Alfonso Garcia Insurance Agency $21,532 4
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $19,752 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $18,648 6
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $15,149 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $14,352 3
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $14,290 5
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $12,696 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $11,724 7
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $10,678 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $10,306 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,224 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $9,816 2
Poppe, Stephen E. Poppe Insurance Agency $9,708 1
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $8,976 4
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,664 4
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $8,609 2
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc. $8,416 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $8,128 8
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $7,572 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $7,416 1
CJB Insurance Solutions, LLC $7,416 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $6,960 2
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $6,950 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $6,936 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $6,852 5
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,716 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $6,684 5
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $6,660 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,600 6
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $6,348 1
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Hometown Insurance Services, Inc. $6,240 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $6,048 3
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $5,939 2
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $5,828 2
Enns, Henry Enns Insurance Agency $5,796 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $5,748 1
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $5,712 1
Wagner Financial Group $5,712 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,604 2
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $5,506 1
Laudanno, Brian Laudanno Insurance Agency $5,448 1
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $5,112 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Kirsch Insurance $4,860 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $4,793 6
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $4,656 2
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $4,452 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $4,416 1
Gardner, Grant G. Gardner Insurance Agency $4,368 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $4,343 3
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $4,224 1
Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $4,176 1
Malpigli & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,176 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $4,176 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $4,128 1
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $4,116 2
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $4,056 2
Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $4,032 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $4,020 1
Nastanovich, Christopher R. Nastanovich Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,960 1
Esponda, Nora Esponda Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Silva, John R. Silva Insurance Agency $3,912 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Remoza, Inc. $3,648 1
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $3,588 2
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,588 2
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,510 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $3,456 2
Pearson, Joseph F. Pearson Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,360 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Moore, Stephen D. Moore Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Nelson, Donald G. Nelson Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Senior Marketing Alliance, LLC $3,336 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $3,264 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $3,264 2
Sylvia, David W. Sylvia Insurance Agency $3,228 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,216 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $3,192 2
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,180 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,133 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Glickman, Abraham Glickman Insurance Agency $3,132 1



General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life March 1, 2020

Kopystynsky, Leanne Kopystynsky Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Moore, Richard S. Moore Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Newcombe, Michael G. Newcombe Insurance Agency $3,120 1
Vertich, Mark Vertich Insurance Agency $2,988 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $2,952 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $2,952 1
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $2,952 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $2,856 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $2,856 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Right Way Insurance Group, LLC $2,856 1
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $2,820 1
Medicare Direct Solutions, LLC $2,820 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $2,816 1
Blumetti, James W. Blumetti Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Lubenow, Douglas F. Lubenow Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Polanco, Robyn R. Polanco Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Waxman, Andrew B. Waxman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,628 1
Dye, Lauretta A. Dye Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Collins, Robert D. Collins Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Wondisford, Dale E. Wondisford Insurance Agency $2,592 1
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Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $43,236

Graham, Christopher N., CLU $18,612 Kovacs, Michael $15,180
Pedersen, Susan I. $15,336

Huxman, Roger A. $12,765 Schwartz, Scott J. $10,678
Stevens, Sandra K. $12,540 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $10,632
Lasman, David $12,084 Saylor, Dexter R. $10,619
Ahlbum, Tim $11,508 Caldwell, Marilyn J. $10,488
Stress, Amy L. $10,768 Ahlbum, Jon $10,200

Gumora, Helene $9,755 Rosen, Larry A. $6,348
Poppe, Stephen E. $9,708 Cahill, Brandon $6,300
Stanco, Alfredo $8,976 Jones, George R. $6,240
Rosati, Lisa $8,554 Gordon, Aaron $6,060
Holzman, Robert $8,232 McGregor, Iyan L. $6,048
Warren, Gary A. $8,194 Lemar, Mike $6,024
Gratzon, Peter $7,884 Courtney, Ronald E. $5,844
Lawrence, Kevin $7,781 Enns, Henry W. $5,796
Abbatiello, Vincent $7,764 Ehrlich, Carl F. $5,748
Mangini, Nicholas L. $7,673 Brown, Berton $5,712
Gilbert, Brian $7,572 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $5,506
Mangini, Rosemary $7,476 Laudanno, Brian $5,448
Balogh, Christian J. $7,416 Klein, Sylvia $5,340
Bowes, Rick $7,368 Lasman, Mark J. $5,340
Sakharoff, Richard D. $7,332 Paul, Aaron $5,220
Lo, Chanh V. $6,960 Gast, David $5,160
Huberman, Richard $6,950 Haft, Gary S. $5,112
Ottovegio, Xiomara $6,936 Lowen, Steven T. $5,028
Collins, Bradley J. $6,704 Ripoll, Glenn A. $5,028
Claassen, Matthew J. $6,660

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Sachs, Kerry $4,967 Skolnick, Hal S. $4,224
Kirsch, Marlin $4,860 Casella, Carole J. $4,188
Barrett, Brian $4,680 Buchanan, Christopher D. $4,176
Jacobs, Douglas M. $4,452 Clark, John W. $4,176
Roberts, Horace A. III $4,416 Greenfield, Paul F. $4,176
Gardner, Grant G. $4,368 Malpigli, Frank W. $4,176

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Rashkin, Todd $4,176 Eaton, Christopher $2,988
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,128 Jenkins, Ryan A. $2,988
Hockenberry, Harry F. $4,032 Peltz, Jesse S. $2,988
Armstrong, Melinda L. $4,020 Sanchez, Michele $2,988
Gutierrez, Sophia $3,996 Marciano, Daniel K. $2,952
Rubenstein, Mark J. $3,996 Slyh, Daniel P. $2,952
Levi, Baruch $3,960 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $2,952
Esponda, Nora $3,936 Warner, Terry $2,952
Silva, John R. $3,912 Merritt, Dee $2,951
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,828 Amrom, Michele $2,856
Hamilton, Jon M. $3,816 Fingeret, Benjamin W. $2,856
Stevens, Ray $3,756 Fruchtman, Ira $2,856
Rothstein, Jeffrey $3,648 Kilgore, Adam Jr. $2,856
Major, Victoria A. $3,612 Olsen, David T. $2,856
Alverson, Joe L. Jr. $3,516 Olsey, Kathleen B. $2,856
Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,510 Patterson, Adam D. $2,856
Buchman, Jeffrey $3,480 Pollart, Stephen C. $2,856
Cypher, Terry $3,432 Reingardt, Daniel T. Jr. $2,856
Mankamyer, Mary $3,360 Simon, Julie $2,856
Acevedo, Jose R. $3,336 Kaskel, Sande $2,855
Brines, Michael W. $3,336 Neira, Michelle M. $2,844
Cohen, David G. $3,336 Fabrizio, Jeffery C. $2,820
Holdren, Theone $3,336 Hayes, Mark W. $2,816
Moore, Stephen D. $3,336 Bono, Peter F. $2,796
Nelson, Donald G. $3,336 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $2,796
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,300 Quant, Demarco $2,796
Szarf, Rosa $3,264 Gonzalez, Julio E. $2,724
Sylvia, David W. $3,228 Campana, Diana M. $2,712
Dellinger, William H. II $3,216 Corenblum, Stanley $2,712
Herndon, William H. $3,216 Duren, Obie W. $2,712
Kirby, Marsha M. $3,216 Lubenow, Justin $2,712
Minervini, Debra A. $3,180 Polanco, Robyn R. $2,712
Brown, Matthew $3,133 Waxman, Andrew B. $2,712
Barta, Francine $3,132 Barta, Devin M. $2,652
D'Ambrosio, Chris $3,132 Martine, Terry $2,652
Glickman, Abraham $3,132 Ahmed, Nur N. $2,628
Kopystynsky, Leanne $3,132 Dye, Lauretta A. $2,628
Berthiaume, Zina $3,120 Morillo, Adam $2,628
Daley, Michael A. $3,120 Bechtold, Edward H. III $2,592
Moore, Richard $3,120 McElroy, Douglas H. $2,592
Newcombe, Michael G. $3,120 Velez, Ginette R. $2,592
Rapini, Duane M. $3,120 Ashton, Thomas $2,568
Olson, Landon $3,096 Moore, Michael P. $2,568
Cyr, Chelsea M. $2,988 Ranney, Eugene $2,568
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